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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 23rd November, 1936, to mid-day on the 26th November, 1936.
IMPORTED INTO THB UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

British West Africa
British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory ...
Kenya
British Malaya ...
New Zealand
Newfoundland
Trinidad & Tobago
British Guiana
Poland (including Danzig)
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Japan
Venezuela ...
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of the Im-*)
portations registered from mid- I
day on the 23rd November. 1936, >
to mid-day on the 26th November, |
1936. ;

GOLD.

Bullion.^_

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
150,915
81,523
2,503
2,300

—15,651

— 6,547
10,823

—
—
—
—
——

21,139
5,829

297,230

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—1,125,272

—
—2,700
1,475

—
—
—
—38,675
11,655

6,776,410

—
—
—439

7,956,626

Coin._»_

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
——

—
— 534

—
—
—3,380

—
—

1,123

—
—
—

5,037

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—2,718

—
—2,080

9,625

—
—14,527

—
— 294

29,244

Total of
Gold.

£
150,915

1,206,795
2,503
2,300
2,700

17,126
3,252
6,547

10,823
2,080

51,680
11,655

6,776,410
15,650

—21,139
6,562

8,288,137

SlLVEE.

Bullion.^

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—900

—
—
—
—

255

1,155

Refined.

£
—
—— .

—
—
—
—
—
—
—2,242
6,145

—
—23,256

—
—

31,643

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—1,600

1,600

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
——

—
—
—
—
—
—
—— '.'

120

—
—
—
—

120

Total of
Silver.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—2,242
7,045

120

—23,256

—1,855

' 34,518

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
150,915

1,206,795
2,503
2.3CO
2,700

17,126
3,252
6,547

10,823
2,080

53,922
18,700

6,776,530
15,650
23,256
21,139

8,417

8,322,655
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To adjust the Return for Period 2nd to 5th November, 1936:—
Gold Bullion Unrefined, consigned from Other Countries—Deduct £1,080.
Silver Bullion Unrefined, consigned from Other Countries—Add £481.

To adjust the Return for Period 9th to 12th November, 1936:—
Silver Coin not of Legal Tender in the United Kingdom, consigned from Netherlands—Deduct £430.


