Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 23rd November, 1936, to mid-day on the 26th November, 1936. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.		:	Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British West Africa	150,915		<u> </u>	-	150,915		<u> </u>	1 —			150,915
British South Africa	81,523	1,125,272	<u> </u>		1,206,795	l — l	_			_	1,206,795
Tanganyika Territory	2,503	}	_		2,503	l — 1	<u> </u>	-	l —	l —	2,503
Kenya	2,300		_		2,300	_		<u> </u>	_		2,300
British Malaya	`	2,700	<u> </u>		2,700	l — f					2,700
New Zealand	15,651	1,475	_	_	17,126	 	_	_			17,126
Newfoundland		<u> </u>	534	2,718	3,252	— ·	_	<u> </u>			3,262
Trinidad & Tobago	6,547				6,547		_	<u> </u>	_		6,547
British Guiana	10,823				10,823		_		_		10,823
Poland (including Danzig)		<u> </u>		2,080	2,080	-					2,080
Netherlands	_	38,675	3,380	9,625	51,680	l I	2,242	–	—	2,242	53,922
Belgium	_	11,655	— ′	<u> </u>	11,655	900	6,145	· —		7,045	18,700
France	-	6,776,410			6,776,410				120	120	6,776,530
Switzerland	_	· <u>-</u> -	1,123	14,527	15,650	ļ <u></u> [· -			15,650
Japan	l —		´		<u> </u>		23,256			23,2ŏ6	23,256
Venezuela	21,139		_		21,139			-			21,139
Other Countries	5,829	439		294	6,562	255		1,600		1,855	8,417
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from midday on the 23rd November, 1936, to mid-day on the 26th November, 1936.	297,230	7,956,626	5,037	29,244	8,288,137	1,155	31,643	1,600	120	34,518	8,322,655

To adjust the Return for Period 2nd to 5th November, 1936:—
Gold Bullion Unrefined, consigned from Other Countries—Deduct £1,080.
Silver Bullion Unrefined, consigned from Other Countries—Add £481.

To adjust the Return for Period 9th to 12th November, 1936:—
Silver Coin not of Legal Tender in the United Kingdom, consigned from Netherlands—Deduct £430.